Product datasheet
Characteristics
NSYPMP600DLM
Plain mounting plate for DLM modular chassis
H150xW600mm Packaging unit: 2
Price* : 15.97 GBP
Main
Range Spacial
Accessory / separate part category Mounting accessory
Product or component type Mounting plate
Application Multi-purpose
Modular distribution application
For enclosure nominal dimensions H:  -
Mounting location On fixing supports of chassis structure
Mounting plate description Plain
Range compatibility Spacial CRN
Spacial S3D
Spacial S3X
Device composition Fixing elements
2 mounting plate
Quantity per set Set of 1
Material Galvanised steel
Complementary
Fixing mode By screws - screw type M8
Height Nominal : 150 mm
Real : 149 mm
Width Nominal : 600 mm
508 mm
Depth Real : 20 mm
Thickness 2 mm
Variant particularity For fixing non-modular device
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Mar 14, 2019
1
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0940  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product Environmental Profile
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
2